## L07000063783

Office Use Only



700362417047

03/25/21--01005--025 \*\*43.75 06/15/21--01018--006 \*\*11.25

RECYCLANSSEE FEORIDE 7



May 27, 2021

MIKE MCNEIL 1060 NURSERY RD WINTER SPSRINGS, FL 32708

SUBJECT: 1060 NURSERY ROAD, LLC

Ref. Number: L07000063783

We have received your document for 1060 NURSERY ROAD, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$43.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

There is a balance due of \$11.25.

The form you submitted is for a FLORIDA CORPORATION, but your entity is a FLORIDA LLC. Please complete and return the enclosed blank form(s).

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Octavia L Simmons
Regulatory Specialist II Supervisor

2021 JUN 11 PH 2: 2

Letter Number: 421A00011591

## **COVER LETTER**

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations				
SUBJECT:		1060	NURSERY	ROAD, LLC	
(Name of Limited Liability Company)					
The en	closed Articles of Dissolution	and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.		
Please	return all correspondence cor	eerning this matter	to the following:		
		Mike	McNeil		
(Name of Person)					
1060 LLC					
(Firm/Company)					
1060 NUBSERY Rd					
	Winte	- Sprik	199 FL /State and Zip Code)	32708	
For fur	ther information concerning t	his matter, please o	call:		
	Mike McN			753 - 9727 de & Daytime Telephone Number)	
Enclose	d is a check for the following an	ount:			
6	<b>☑</b> \$25.00 Filing Fee and Certific	ate of Dissolution		ree, Certificate of Dissolution & py (additional copy is enclosed)	
	Mailing Address:		Street Address:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	Registration Section Division of Corporatio	ns	Registration S Division of C		
	P.O. Box 6327		The Centre of	Tallahassee	
	Tallahassec, FL 32314		2415 N. Mon	roc Street, Suite 810	

Tallahassee, FL 32303

## ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1. The name of a limited liability e	MURSERY ROAD,	LLC		
2. The Articles of Organization we	ere filed on 06/15/2			
document number	1000063183			
(effective date Note: If the date inserted in this b	issolution if not effective on the date o cannot be prior to or more than 90 days later th lock does not meet the applicable statutory date on the Department of State's records.	an date document is received for filing)		
4. A description of occurrence that 605.0707, Florida Statutes, (copy	resulted in the limited liability compared 605.0707 on back cover letter).	ny's dissolution pursuant to section		
LLC is no	longer needed.	<b>2021</b> SEC TALL		
		T IL		
		——————————————————————————————————————		
5. If there are no members, enter the activities and affairs:	ne name and address of the person appo	pinted to wind up the companys		
_	MINE MUNEL			
_	48 Diolar			
	Vissony Pla	30713		
6. Signature of an authorized perso above to wind up the company's ac	on or if there are no members, the signativities and affairs:	ture of the person appointed and listed		
imme		e muneil		
Signature		Printed Name		

FILING FEE: \$25.00